SPECIFICATION
PROJECT :
NOTE :
COMPANY NAME:
DATE:
FEATURES
TYPE:

TOOL FREE ACCESS
SURGE PROTECTION 6KV LINE-LINE
10KV LINE-EARTH OPTIONAL
5 YEAR WARRANTY STANDARD
10 YEAR WARRANTY OPTIONAL
RECEPTACLE FINISHDISTRIBUTION MOUNTING
Tel: +1 450-444-4567  Fax: +1 450-659-3336
8866A Boulevard du Quartier  |  Brossard  | QC J4Y 0R2 | Canada
Info@rayonled.ca     Rev. 24/10/2018
MODELS
PSAL PERFORMANCE AREA LIGHT
Item Code Watts(W) Lumens ( LM) CCT Lumen
Efficacy
Voltage
PSAL-75W-XXK-XXXV 75 13121 3000K/4000K/5000K
170 LM/W
120-277
Or
347
PSAL-145W-XXK-XXXV 145 24699 3000K/4000K/5000K
PSAL-180W-XXK-XXXV 180 30870 3000K/4000K/5000K
PSAL-230W-XXK-XXXV 230 36162 3000K/4000K/5000K
PSAL-400W-XXK-XXXV 400 56000 3000K/4000K/5000K
Item Code Watts(W) Lumens ( LM) CCT Lumen
Efficacy
Voltage
PSAL-75W-XXK-XXXV 75 10764 3000K/4000K/5000K